
ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 APRIL-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

05

09

10

11

12

16

17

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

06

13

14

15

18

19

20

27

07

08

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

WED

THU

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

SUN

SUN

MON

TUE

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

TUE

Session Break

Session Break

Session Break - RAM NABAMI

Session Break 

Session Break

Session Break

Class  : New session (2025-26) * Tentative

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Holiday

Holiday 

Holiday : Ambedkar Jayanti

Holiday : Bengali New Year

Holiday : Good Friday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Result Declaration



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 MAY-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

03

04

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

02

05

06

07

08

09

10

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

THU

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Holiday - 

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Summer Vacation : Begin

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

International Labour Day

Class

Class

Class 

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

(Rabindra Jayanti (Celebration)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 JUNE-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

21

22

29

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation 

Summer Vacation : EID-Ul-ADHA

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Summer Vacation

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Class 

Class

Rath Yatra (Early Dispersal)

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

SAT

SUN

SUN

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-25 JULY-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

07

08

09

10

11

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

29

30

31

05

06

12

13

19

20

27

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

TUE

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

SUN

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class :  

Class : 

Class : 

Holiday

Holiday : Muharram

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Periodical – I Begins (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Periodical – I  (III - X & XII)

Evaluation (Class I & II)

Evaluation (Class NUR to Class – II)

Evaluation (Class NUR to Class – II)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 AUGUST-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

04

05

06

07

08

11

12

13

14

18

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

02

03

09

10

15

16

17

24

30

31

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SUN

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class 

Class

Class 

Class 

Class   

Class   

Class   

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : Raksha Bandhan

Holiday

Independence Day Celebration

Holiday : Janmashtami

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Evaluation - (Class I & II)

Evaluation -(Class  NUR to Class II)

Evaluation -(Class  NUR to Class II)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 SEPTEMBER-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

08

09

10

11

12

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

26

27

05

06

07

13

14

20

21

28

29

30

TUE

WED

THU

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

FRI

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

TUE

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class 

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class :  

Class : 

Class : 

Class

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Holiday : Fateha-D-Daham

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : Puja Vacation Begins

Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Term-I (Class I - X & XII)

Pre - Puja Celebration



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 OCTOBER-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

12

18

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

08

09

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

24

25

28

29

30

31

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

SUN

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

SUN

MON

WED

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

FRI

SAT

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Puja Vacation : Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation

Puja Vacation

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : Kali Puja / Deepawali

Holiday : Kali Puja

Holiday : Kali Puja

Holiday : Bhatri Dwitiya

Holiday

Holiday : Chhat Puja

Puja Vacation

Class : 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

School Reopens after Puja Vacation



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 NOVEMBER-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

05

07

09

15

16

23

29

30

03

04

06

08

10

11

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

25

26

27

28

MON

TUE

THU

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

WED

FRI

SUN

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SUN

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : Birthday of Guru Nanak

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Class

Class 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Periodical – II begins (III-IX), Pre Board (X & XII)

Periodical – II  (III-IX), Pre Board (X & XII)

Periodical – II (III-IX) Pre Board (X & XII)

Periodical – II (III-IX) Pre Board (X & XII)

Periodical – II (III-IX) Pre Board (X & XII)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 DECEMBER-2025

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

05

08

09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

06

07

14

20

21

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

MON

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SUN

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

Class : 

Class : 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Periodical–II  (III-IX), Pre Board I (X & XII)

Periodical–II (V-VIII), Pre Board I (XII)

Christmas Celebration

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 JANUARY-2026

DATE DAY EVENT

01

02

03

04

11

12

17

18

23

25

26

31

05

06

07

08

09

10

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

24

27

28

29

30

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

SAT

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

SUN

MON

SAT

SUN

FRI

SUN

MON

SAT

Class :

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class 

Class :  

Class :  

Class :  

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Winter vacation

Holiday

Holiday : National Youth Day - Birthday of Swami Vivekananda

Holiday

Holiday

Saraswati Puja & Birthday of Netaji : Celebration

Holiday

Republic Day

Holiday

 School reopens after Winter vacation

Evaluation (Class I & II)

Evaluation (Class  Nur to Class II)

Evaluation (Class  Nur to Class II)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 FEBRUARY-2026

DATE DAY EVENT

01

07

08

15

21

22

02

03

04

05

06

09

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

28

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

Wed

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

SUN

SAT

SUN

Class

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class 

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : Maha Shivratri

Holiday

Holiday

Term-II Begins (I - IX & XI)

Term-II  (I - IX & XI)

Term-II  (I - IX & XI)

Term-II  (I - IX & XI)

Term-II  (I - IX & XI)

Term-II  (I - IX & XI)



ANNUAL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2025-26 MARCH-2026

DATE DAY EVENT

01

04

05

07

08

15

20

21

22

28

29

02

03

06

09

10

11

12

13

14

30

31

16

17

18

19

23

24

25

26

27

MON

TUE

FRI

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

SUN

WED

THU

SAT

SUN

SUN

FRI

SAT

SUN

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

Class :  

Class :  

Class :  

Class : 

Class :

Class : 

Class : 

Class : 

Session Break

Session Break

Holiday

Holiday : Holi

Holiday : Holi

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday : EID-UL-FITR

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday  

Holiday  

TERM-II (I - IX & XI)

TERM-II (I - IX & XI)

TERM-II  (I - IX & XI)

TERM-II  (I - IX & XI)

TERM-II  (I - IX & XI)

 TERM-II  (I - IX & XI)

Evaluation Nur to Class UKG

Evaluation Nur to Class UKG

Evaluation Nur to Class UKG

Evaluation of Answer Sheet (Term - II)

Evaluation 

Evaluation 

Evaluation 

Evaluation

Evaluation

Evaluation

Result Declaration ( Tiny Tots – IV )

Result Declaration ( V-IX & XI )

Class : 
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